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Tuesday, September 15, 2015	Scenes 1-3

Tuesday, September 22, 2015	Scenes 4-8

Tuesday, September 29, 2015	King and Stowaways
	
Tuesday, October 06, 2015	Scenes 1-3

Tuesday, October 13, 2015	Scenes 4-8

Tuesday, October 20, 2015	Scenes 1-3

Tuesday, October 27, 2015	Scenes 4-8

Tuesday, November 03, 2015	All Scenes
Tuesday, November 10, 2015	All Scenes
Tuesday, November 17, 2015	All Scenes
Tuesday, November 24, 2015	All Scenes
Tuesday, December 01, 2015	All Scenes
Tuesday, December 08, 2015	All Scenes

SATURDAY, December 12, 2015	 Dress Rehearsal 
		
All Scenes – Students will meet at the gym at 9:00 A.M. with chorus to run through the whole show with props, costumes, and musical.  Practice will end by 12 noon.

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Performance Day!

Students need to bring their costumes and props to school.  We will perform for the whole school sometime within the school day.  The time is yet to be determined.  The students need to be at school at 6:00 P.M. dressed in costumes with props for the evening performance.

Check out www.mrsfallon.weebly.com for more information.  Currently, it is a work in progress with only the chorus lyrics posted.  More information will be added soon!
